
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

30 

42 

17 

45 

37 

9 

91 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Class 

FA 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FX 

P2 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Bill Johnson 

Scott Rettich 

Thomas W Burt 

Amy Hollowell 

Gabe Fehribach 

Grant Palmer 

Fred Michael 

Member_ID 

56962 

181783_1 

355725 

190965 

608832 

555455 

613480 

112575_1 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Leawood KS 

Columbus OH 

Woodway WA 

Greenwood IN 

Ferdinand IN 

St. Charles MO 

Pittsboro IN 

Region 

STL 

KCR 

OVR 

Nwst 

IND 

SIR 

STL 

CIN 

Make-Model 

Swift DB-4 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Mazda Formula Enterprise 2 

Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 

Ligier 

Mariah SC82/FM1 

Overall BestTm 

57.020 

58.276 

58.649 

59.430 

59.841 

1:00.933 

1:01.397 

1:11.162 
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Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 3 FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2 

Qualifying Merge 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions


