

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531 St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions



Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour

Group 3 FA FC FE2 FX P1 P2

Qualifying Merge

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles

Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Member_ID	Member_ID Hometown		Make-Model	Overall BestTm In Session	
1	30	1	FA	James P. Wright	56962	Glencoe MO	STL	Swift DB-4	57.020	Saturday Race OFFICIAL
2	42	1	FC	Bill Johnson	181783_1	Leawood KS	KCR	Van Diemen RF01-2	58.276	Saturday Qualifying
3	17	1	FE2	Scott Rettich	355725	Columbus OH	OVR	Mazda Formula Enterprises 2	58.649	Saturday Qualifying
4	45	2	FE2	Thomas W Burt	190965	Woodway WA	Nwst	SCCA Enterprises FE2	59.430	Saturday Qualifying
5	37	3	FE2	Amy Hollowell	608832	Greenwood IN	IND	Mazda Formula Enterprise 2	59.841	Saturday Race OFFICIAL
6	9	4	FE2	Gabe Fehribach	555455	Ferdinand IN	SIR	Mazda Formula Enterprises 2	1:00.933	Sunday Qualifying
7	91	1	FX	Grant Palmer	613480	St. Charles MO	STL	Ligier	1:01.397	Sunday Qualifying
8	19	1	P2	Fred Michael	112575_1	Pittsboro IN	CIN	Mariah SC82/FM1	1:11.162	Saturday Race OFFICIAL

Orbits









